
 Wolf River Lutheran High School
Track Field Schedule

2024 

Date Day Time Site
April 4 Thursday 4:00 Gillett High School

April 11 Thursday 4:00 Bowler High School

April 18 Thursday 4:00 Manawa High School
April 22 Monday 4:00 Marion High School
April 25 Thursday 4:00 Menominee Indian
April 30 Tuesday 4:00 Wittenberg-Birnam HS
May 6 Monday 4:00 Rosholt High School

May 16 Thursday 4:00 Bonduel High School
May 20 Monday Regional - Suring
May 23 Thursday Sectional - Rosholt
5/31-6/1 Fri/Sat State - LaCrosse

Go Silver Eagles!!


